PD97PT
PD97ATL
PD97ES
SLIDING DOOR
Electrified Locks
Engineered Beautifully
INOX-MKT-PD9700

Thumbturns & Releases
Mortise Cylinders and Keys
How to Order
Page 03
Page 04
Page 05
Page 06
Page 07
Page 08
Page 09
Page 10
Page 11
Page 12
Page 13
Page 14
Page 15
Page 16
Page 17
Page 18
Page 20
Disclaimer: All information in this catalog has been deemed accurate as of the date of printing. We are continuously improving and expanding our line in an effort to offer
our clients the finest quality products and services; therefore, Unison Hardware, Inc., reserves the right to alter this information or correct printing errors at any time.
C  2022 September,  Unison Hardware, Inc. All Rights Reserved. Issue 1.1
SLIDING BARN DOOR PRIVACY LOCK
07 08www.inoxproducts.com
Sacramento, CA, USA
3
PD97PT POWER TRANSFER ELECTRIFIED MORTISE LOCK
PD97PT
Electrified Mortise Locks with Power Transfer for Sliding Doors
Description Part Number Standard Finish Options
Electrified Mortise Lock with Power
Transfer
PD97PT 32D Satin Stainless Steel
32 Bright Stainless Steel
4 Satin Brass
For additional finish options not listed, contact Sales Department for MOQ and lead times
SPECIFICATIONS
Door
Thickness
1-3/4” (45mm) Standard
1-3/8" (35mm) Thin Door Kit
available for XGT only
2" to 2-1/4" (50mm to 57mm) Thick
Door Kit available
Backset 2-3/4” (70mm)
2-1/2” (63.5mm)
Lever Spindle 8 x 8mm square
Thumbturn
Spindle 5 x 5mm square
Center to Center
Distance
Lever to Cylinder:
3-7/8” (98mm)
Lever to Thumbturn:
2-11/16” (68mm)
Cylinder
Schlage C keyway 6 pin, 1-1/4"
mortise cylinder with 2 keys
(standard). Optional SFIC and LFIC
housing and cores available
CAM CAM01-SCL Clover Cam
Material
Trim: Stainless Steel
Lockcase: Heavy gauge Steel
Bolt: Brass and Stainless Steel
Faceplate/Strike: Stainless Steel
Cylinder: Solid Brass
CODE COMPLIANCE
• UL1034 Burglary-Resistant Electric Locking
Mechanisms
• UL294 Standard for Access Control System Units
• ANSI/BHMA A156.25 Electrified Mortise Locks

20
PD9700  ELECTRIFIED SLIDING DOOR MORTISE LOCK
HOW TO ORDER PD97PT LOCKSETS
Use the sequence below to order or specify mortise locksets. Please see price book for parts or additional service upcharge.
rose lever functions
40 Privacy
50 Entry / Office
60 Patio
70 Classroom
Rose Lever Lock Function Backset Cylinder Thumbturn Finish Handing
XGT 243 -PD97PT 50 A CMB1146 GT07 32D LH
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
XGT     XGS
backset
Backset Blank = 2-3/4"   Backset A = 2-1/2"
5
handing
RH = Right Hand       LH = Left Hand
9
lock
PD97PT
CMB1146 1-1/4" Cylinder, 6 pin EC-R460COL Round Collar
EC-S420COL Square Collar
CMB1186 1-1/8" Cylinder 6 Pin No Collar Required
CMB1386 1-3/8" Cylinder, 6 pin EC-R417COL Round Collar
EC-S420COL + EC-R456COL Square Collar
CMB1146-ICBA-HUS 1-1/4" SFIC housing, 6 pin EC-R460COL Round Collar
EC-S420COL Square Collar
CMB1387-ICBA-HUS 1-3/8" SFIC housing, 7 pin EC-R417COL Round Collar
EC-S420COL + EC-R456COL Square Collar
CMB112-LFIC-HUS 1-1/2" LFIC housing, 6 pin EC-R417COL Round Collar
EC-S420COL + EC-R456COL Square Collar
cylinder6
thumbturn7
GT02           GT04       GT07  GS02  GS04             GS07
finish8
Standard:
32D C19G C19 CGY CDB
32 PVD4
202 205 221 243
345 346
244 276
201
318 319 320
07 08www.inoxproducts.com
Sacramento, CA, USA
21
PD9700 ELECTRIFIED SLIDING DOOR MORTISE LOCK
HOW TO ORDER PD97ATL LOCKSETS
Use the sequence below to order or specify mortise locksets. Please see price book for parts or additional service upcharge.
ROSE LEVER FUNCTION
10 Passage
53 Entrance
60 Patio
80 Storeroom
Rose Lever Lock Function Backset Cylinder Thumbturn Finish Handing
XGT 243 -PD97PT-ATL 53 A CMB1146 GT04 32D LH
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
XGT     XGS
BACKSET
Backset Blank = 2-3/4"   Backset A = 2-1/2"
5
THUMBTURN7
HANDING
RH = Right Hand     LH = Left Hand
FINISH8
9
LOCK
PD97ATL
CMB1146 1-1/4" Cylinder, 6 pin EC-R460COL Round Collar
EC-S420COL Square Collar
CMB1186 1-1/8" Cylinder 6 Pin No Collar Required
CMB1386 1-3/8" Cylinder, 6 pin EC-R417COL Round Collar
EC-S420COL + EC-R456COL Square Collar
CMB1146-ICBA-HUS 1-1/4" SFIC housing, 6 pin EC-R460COL Round Collar
EC-S420COL Square Collar
CMB1387-ICBA-HUS 1-3/8" SFIC housing, 7 pin EC-R417COL Round Collar
EC-S420COL + EC-R456COL Square Collar
CMB112-LFIC-HUS 1-1/2" LFIC housing, 6 pin EC-R417COL Round Collar
EC-S420COL + EC-R456COL Square Collar
CYLINDER6
GT02           GT04       GT07  GS02  GS04             GS07
Standard:
32D C19G C19 CGY CDB
32 PVD4
202 205 221 243
345 346
244 276
201
318 319 320
07 08www.inoxproducts.com
Sacramento, CA, USA
22
HOW TO ORDER PD97ES LOCKSETS
Use the sequence below to order or specify mortise locksets. Please see price book for parts or additional service upcharge.
ROSE LEVER FUNCTION
53 Entrance
60 Patio
80 Storeroom
Rose Lever Lock Function Backset Cylinder Thumbturn Finish Handing
XGT 243 -PD97ES 53 A CMB1146 GT04 32D LH
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
XGT     XGS
BACKSET
Backset Blank = 2-3/4"   Backset A = 2-1/2"
5
THUMBTURN7
HANDING
RH = Right Hand        LH = Left Hand
FINISH8
9
LOCK
PD97ES
CMB1146 1-1/4" Cylinder, 6 pin EC-R460COL Round Collar
EC-S420COL Square Collar
CMB1186 1-1/8" Cylinder 6 Pin No Collar Required
CMB1386 1-3/8" Cylinder, 6 pin EC-R417COL Round Collar
EC-S420COL + EC-R456COL Square Collar
CMB1146-ICBA-HUS 1-1/4" SFIC housing, 6 pin EC-R460COL Round Collar
EC-S420COL Square Collar
CMB1387-ICBA-HUS 1-3/8" SFIC housing, 7 pin EC-R417COL Round Collar
EC-S420COL + EC-R456COL Square Collar
CMB112-LFIC-HUS 1-1/2" LFIC housing, 6 pin EC-R417COL Round Collar
EC-S420COL + EC-R456COL Square Collar
CYLINDER6
GT02           GT04       GT07  GS02  GS04             GS07
Standard:
32D C19G C19 CGY CDB
32 PVD4
202 205 221 243
345 346
244 276
201
318 319 320
PD9700  ELECTRIFIED SLIDING DOOR MORTISE LOCK
07 08www.inoxproducts.com
Sacramento, CA, USA
23
HOW TO ORDER
PD97PT  Mortise Locks with Exterior Surface Pull and Interior X Series Lever
To order locksets, please describe the additional requirements in the same sequence as below. Please see price book for
parts or additional service upcharge.
ROSE LEVER FUNCTION
40 Privacy
50 Office / Entry
60 Patio
70 Classroom
Outside Pull Inside Rose Inside Lever Lock Function Backset Cylinder Thumbturn Finish Handing
PHIX31108 ST XGT 243 -PD97 50 A CMB1146 GT07 32D LH
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
XGT     XGS
BACKSET
Backset Blank = 2-3/4"   Backset A = 2-1/2"
6
THUMBTURN8
HANDING
RH = Right Hand      LH = Left Hand
FINISH9
10
Standard:
32D C19G C19 CGY CDB
32
LOCK
PD97PT
CYLINDER7
CMB1146
1-1/4" Cylinder, 6 pin
EC-R460COL Round Collar
L
Less Cylinder
PULL
PHIX330.512.8ST
PHIX31108ST
PHIX30108ST
202 205 221 243
345 346
244 276
201
318 319 320
GT02           GT04       GT07  GS02  GS04             GS07
PD9700 ELECTRIFIED SLIDING DOOR MORTISE LOCK
07 08www.inoxproducts.com
Sacramento, CA, USA
24
PD9700  ELECTRIFIED SLIDING DOOR MORTISE LOCK
HOW TO ORDER
PD97ATL / PD97ES  Mortise Locks with Exterior Surface Pull and Interior X Series Lever
To order locksets, please describe the additional requirements in the same sequence as below. Please see price book for
parts or additional service upcharge.
ROSE LEVER FUNCTION
53 Entrance
60 Patio
80 Storeroom
Outside Pull Inside Rose Inside Lever Lock Function Backset Cylinder Thumbturn Finish Handing
PHIX31108 ST XGT 201 -PD97ES 53 A CMB1146 GT07 32D LH
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
XGT     XGS
BACKSET
Backset Blank = 2-3/4"   Backset A = 2-1/2"
6
THUMBTURN8
HANDING
RH = Right Hand      LH = Left Hand
FINISH9
10
Standard:
32D C19G C19 CGY CDB
32
LOCK
PD9ATL
PD97ES
CYLINDER7
CMB1146
1-1/4" Cylinder, 6 pin
EC-R460COL Round Collar
L
Less Cylinder
PULL
PHIX330.512.8ST
PHIX31108ST
PHIX30108ST
202 205 221 243
345 346
244 276
201
318 319 320
GT02           GT04       GT07  GS02  GS04             GS07
07 08
Unison Hardware, Inc.
6 Wayne Court, Sacramento, CA 95829, USA   Tel: +1.916.388.1888
Email: info@unisonhardware.com
Please visit our website